
Corrigendum - 4  

NAME OF WORK 

Package C1A: 

“Design and Construction of Elevated Viaduct of Length 14.213 Km (Chainage -0/724 to 11/280 & 14/697 to 16/906, including Ramp), At-Grade formation of 
Length 3.417 Km (Chainage 11/280 to 14/697), construction of 7 stations building (At Grade - 02, Elevated - 05), 1 ROB and other Associated Works between 
KSR Bengaluru City to Yelahanka (17.630 Kms) of Corridor - 1 of Bengaluru Suburban Railway Project”. 

TENDER NO. KRIDE/BSRP/C1A/VIA+STNS/2024 

CPP Portal TENDER ID: 2024_KRIDE_202814 

S.No Clause/Item Amendment 

1. IFT 
SCHEDULE OF 
BIDDING 
PROCESS: 
S.No 3 
S.No 4 

 
S.No. 8 
 
Corrigendum -02 

 
REPLACE 

 
Period of sale of tender document: 26/07/2024 to 17/10/2024 
Last date for sale of tender document: 17/10/2024 

 
  Last date and time for submission of bids online: 17/10/2024, IST 15:00 hrs 

 
WITH 

 
Period of sale of tender document: 26/07/2024 to 24/10/2024 
Last date for sale of tender document: 24/10/2024 

 
  Last date and time for submission of bids online: 24/10/2024, IST 15:00 hrs 

 

2 IFT 
SCHEDULE OF 
BIDDING 
PROCESS: 

 
S.No. 9 

 
REPLACE 

 
  Date and time of opening of cover one of tender (technical bid) : 18/10/2024, IST 15:30 hrs. 
 

WITH 
 
  Date and time of opening of cover one of tender (technical bid) : 25/10/2024, IST 15:30 hrs. 

 

 
 
 
 

1 


